

Spl. NDPS Case No.15 of 2020
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-000915-2020

Order No.20
08.07.2021

Today is fixed for production of accused Dalim Sekh and Khursed Alam and ER of W/A in respect of accused Hajarat Ali @ Hoja and Abdul Kalam.
Accused Dalim Sekh and Khursed Alam are produced from J/C through V.C.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
None moves for accused persons.
No ER of W/A is received in respect of accused Hajarat Ali @ Hoja and Abdul Kalam.
Issue reminder.
To **27.08.2021** for production and ER of W/A in respect of accused Hajarat Ali @ Hoja and Abdul Kalam.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur